Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV1985539

Vehicle Description

MAKE: WILDCAT
MODEL: WCF337FB
SERIAL NO.: WCV027647

VIN NO.: 4X4FWCK22DV027647

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.0. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

HAZELNUTM HAZELNUT INTERIOR
TANSHAWM  TAN SHAW CARPET W/ R2X
23-1952 ELECTRIC REAR STABILIZER JACKS

23-824 110V CEILING FAN

23-017 50 AMP SERVICE & 2ND A/C PREP
23-004 15K BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C (IPO 13.5K)
23-1302 2ND 13.5K A/C

23-RV RVIA SEAL

23-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

23-F FREIGHT

23-FS FUEL SURCHARGE

23-T TOLLS

YUW - /0416

O L T O

$0.00
$0.00
$232.00
$159.50
$282.75
$217.50
$717.75
$0.00
$48.00
$1,262.00
$412.00
$16.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$52,775.65

$3,347.50

$56,123.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




