Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1985539

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

WILDCAT WCF337FB WCV027647

4X4FWCK22DV027647

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

HAZELNUTM	HAZELNUT INTERIOR	1	\$0.00
TANSHAWM	TAN SHAW CARPET W/ R2X	1	\$0.00
23-1952	ELECTRIC REAR STABILIZER JACKS	1	\$232.00
23-824	110V CEILING FAN	1	\$159.50
23-017	50 AMP SERVICE & 2ND A/C PREP	1	\$282.75
23-004	15K BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C (IPO 13.5K)	1	\$217.50
23-1302	2ND 13.5K A/C	1	\$717.75
23-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
23-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$48.00
23-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,262.00
23-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$412.00
23-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00

UVW - 10696

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$52,775.65	\$3,347.50	\$56,123.15	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD